
 
 
 

Kadima Calendar 
Grades 6 and 7 

 
Unless otherwise noted, all programs will take place in 

the TBS Youth Lounge 
 

Thursday October 10, 2013:  6-7:15PM 
 

Thursday November 14, 2013:  6-7:15PM 
 

Thursday December 5, 2013:  6-7:15PM 
 

Friday December 6-Saturday December 7, 2013 
METNY Kadima Shabbaton, Manetto Hill JC 

 
Thursday January 16, 2014:  6-7:15PM 

 
Thursday February 27, 2014:  6-7:15PM 

 
Thursday March 20, 2014:  6-7:15PM 

 
Thursday April 10, 2014:  6-7:15PM 

 
Thursday May 8, 2014:  6-7:15PM 


